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To
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022

Applicable t

Sponsored Instruction
Other Sponsored Agreements

Sponsored Instruction
1.40%

bocat

On-campus(1)
Off-campus
Uncapped (2)

On-campus
Off-campus

Ration

50.70%
26.00%
50.70%
48.80%
32.80%
57.60%
33.00%
57.60%

7/1/19
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(@)
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