Facilities and Administrative Rates

Sponsor Type	Rate Type	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	Applicable to	<u>Location</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Base</u>
		7/1/2018	6/30/2022		On-campus(1)	50.70%	(a)
		7/1/2018	6/30/2022		Off-campus	26.00%	(a)
		7/1/2018	6/30/2022		Uncapped (2)	50.70%	(a)
		7/1/2018	6/30/2022	Sponsored Instruction		48.80%	(a)
		7/1/2018	6/30/2022	Other Sponsored Agreements	3	32.80%	(a)
					On-campus	57.60%	(a)
					Off-campus	33.00%	(a)
				Sponsored Instruction		57.60%	(a)